35. Int. Hordter Auwald-Lauf tiber 20 km - TuS 04 Hordt - 1. Mérz 2020

Platz Name

Dérr Christian
Seith Marius
Parisi Calogero
Flligel Christian
Karl Dirk

Weyand Hans-Peter
Waldinger Michael
Jung Yvonne
Schmenger Benjamin
Staeves Anne
Lutz Alexander
Apel Roger

Torr Mark
Schaffner Julia
Sanz Oliver
Hofmeister Rainer
Fatsch Sandra
Friedrich Volker
Zink Johannes
Briick Reinhard
Rihling Axel
Konig Gunter
Hammer Stephan
Ulshafer Alfred
Harianto Irwan
Mdller Edwin
Hodapp Norbert
Frisch Jochen
Burrer Birgit
Kempenich Christoph
Veth Stefan
Martin Rosi

Maier Sigrid
Kéllmer Enrico
Gesche Tina

Aul Michael
Konrad Susanne
Spoor Maria
Edinger Franz
Czenskowski Harald
Menzer Annegret
Fatsch Hans Michael
Keller Vera
Leitner Gunter
Rochelt Herbert
Kern Karl-Heinz
Odening Rainer
Kromer Gtinter
Obule Annette
Schill Oliver

Marz Konjit
Sandmaier Helga
Christ Manfred
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ERGEBNISLISTE

Verein

Landau Running Company
LSG Karlsruhe
Marathon-Team Ketsch
TSV Kandel

TSV Kandel

VFL Bellheim

LG Rilzheim

RC Vorwarts Speyer
LSG Zeiskam

LG Trampeltier
Kuhardt

ASV Landau Fechten
MAD Heidelberg

LG RUlzheim

LT Rheinhessen-Pfalz
LT Rheinhessen-Pfalz
TSV Kandel

LG MulLi

TV Maikammer

TV Rheinzabern

LT Rheinhessen-Pfalz
TV Néttingen

LG Rilzheim

TV Nottingen

LSG Karlsruhe

TB Wilferdingen

LT Rheinhessen-Pfalz
TSV Speyer

LT Rheinhessen-Pfalz
Knittelsheim

LG MuLi

LG MuLi

LSG Karlsruhe

LG Rulzheim

LG MuLi

LT Ettlingen

CFS St. ligen

LG MuLi

LG MuLi

LG Rilzheim

LG Rilzheim

TSV Kandel / Team Erdinger

SFG Serres

LT Rheinhessen-Pfalz
LG Rilzheim

LG MulLi

LSG Karlsruhe

LSG Karlsruhe

SSC Karlsruhe

VLG Maximiliansau
LT Rheinhessen-Pfalz
Birkenheide

Nat.

JG

1976
1989
1974
1983
1968
1976
1968
1980
1982
1968
1980
1960
1975
1983
1973
1956
1973
1966
1981
1952
1958
1966
1964
1957
1951
1948
1961
1958
1962
1981
1965
1962
1963
1971
1973
1960
1965
1967
1956
1962
1976
1967
1990
1952
1947
1939
1951
1962
1965
1977
1967
1958
1957

Zeit

1:14:19
1:14:40
1:17:35
1:19:08
1:22:45
1:25:07
1:25:47
1:26:25
1:28:43
1:33:22
1:33:57
1:35:01
1:35:04
1:35:25
1:36:04
1:36:14
1:36:26
1:36:32
1:36:45
1:37:31
1:37:36
1:38:21
1:40:17
1:40:42
1:41:38
1:42:37
1:43:31
1:44:.02
1:44:26
1:45:42
1:46:49
1:48:05
1:48:26
1:48:27
1:48:39
1:49:22
1:50:46
1:51:07
1:51:09
1:51:13
1:51:40
1:561:52
1:563:21
1:53:56
1:54:49
1:54:55
1:55:15
1:55:47
1:57:42
2:01:29
2:01:35
2:01:36
2:01:44

Klas.

M40
M30
M45
M35
M50
M40
M50
W40
M35
W50
M40
M60
M45
W35
M45
M60
W45
M50
M35
M65
M60
M50
M55
M60
M65
M70
M55
M60
W55
M35
M55
W55
W55
M45
W45
M60
W55
W50
M60
M55
W40
M50
W30
MB5
M70
M75
M65
M55
W55
M40
W50
W60
M60

Rang Stnr.

WOFR WPRrOARRPNRRPONENNMNPEPONREONOWRERRPUONPENREARREORPOWORNERRNRPORPNENNRERRERPRE

571
555
549
558
539
578
563
585
587
580
582
530
572
586
566
538
577
535
557
532
551
573
568
575
537
548
570
567
533
541
564
581
547
559
536
531
588
556
534
560
569
576
540
544
550
565
579
583
584
554
589
552
562



ERGEBNISLISTE

35. Int. Hordter Auwald-Lauf tiber 20 km - TuS 04 Hordt - 1. Mérz 2020

Platz Name

54 Holderich Klaus
55 Koschubs Markus
56 Kling Gaby

Verein

TV Rheinzabern
Sandbox Warriors
TSV Kandel

Nat.

JG Zeit

1955 2:02:14
1978 2:03:37
1973 2:05:33

Klas.

M65
M40
W45

Rang Stnr.
5 561
5 543
3 542



